
 

POULE A CDC 5

Pts G N P GA

1 431 COCHONNET SABLONNAIS 6 2 0 0 32

2 932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 4 1 0 1 16

3 308 BOULE DU LAC 4 1 0 1 -8

4 323 LA BOULE D'HOSTENS 1 0 0 1 -16

5 312 PETANQUE GUJANAISE 1 0 0 1 -24

6 999B EXEMPT (B) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0431 COCHONNET SABLONNAIS 6 8 12 26 16

2 0323 LA BOULE D'HOSTENS 6 4 0 10 -16

3 999B EXEMPT (B) 0 0

4 0312 PETANQUE GUJANAISE 0 0

5 0932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 6 8 0 14 -8

6 0308 BOULE DU LAC 6 4 12 22 8

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 323 LA BOULE D'HOSTENS 0 0

3 999B EXEMPT (B) 0 0

6 308 BOULE DU LAC 6 4 0 10 -16

1 431 COCHONNET SABLONNAIS 6 8 12 26 16

4 312 PETANQUE GUJANAISE 6 0 0 6 -24

5 932 PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC 6 12 12 30 24

CLASSEMENT

POULE B CDC 5

Pts G N P GA

1 124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 6 2 0 0 28

2 321 LA PETANQUE BELINETOISE 4 1 0 1 12

3 730 MORIZES BIBE 3 1 0 0 8

4 739 PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS 2 0 0 2 -36

5 760 BOULE PRECHACAISE 1 0 0 1 -12

6 999C EXEMPT (C) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0760 BOULE PRECHACAISE 6 0 6 12 -12

2 0124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 6 12 6 24 12

3 0321 LA PETANQUE BELINETOISE 8 12 12 32 28

4 0739 PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS 4 0 0 4 -28

5 0730 MORIZES BIBE 0 0

6 999C EXEMPT (C) 0 0

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 124 PETANQUE BOUSCATAISE 12 8 6 26 16

3 321 LA PETANQUE BELINETOISE 0 4 6 10 -16

6 999C EXEMPT (C) 0 0

1 760 BOULE PRECHACAISE 0 0

4 739 PET. ST MEDARD D'EYRANS 8 0 6 14 -8

5 730 MORIZES BIBE 4 12 6 22 8

CLASSEMENT

POULE C CDC 5

Pts G N P GA

1 131 PIGNADA PET. D'ORNON 6 2 0 0 48

2 709 PETANQUE CADILLACAISE 3 1 0 0 24

3 710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 3 0 1 1 -28

4 208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 2 0 1 0 0

5 908 C M O BASSENS 2 0 0 2 -44

6 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0 0 0 0

1° J 25 MARS 2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

2 0709 PETANQUE CADILLACAISE 0 0

3 0908 C M O BASSENS 4 4 0 8 -20

4 0131 PIGNADA PET. D'ORNON 8 8 12 28 20

5 0710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 4 8 6 18 0

6 0208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 8 4 6 18 0

2° J 08  AVRIL  2025 TT DBL TRIP Total GA

2 709 PETANQUE CADILLACAISE 12 12 6 30 24

3 908 C M O BASSENS 0 0 6 6 -24

6 208 PETANQUE AUDENGEOISE 0 0

1 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

4 131 PIGNADA PET. D'ORNON 8 12 12 32 28

5 710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 4 0 0 4 -28

CLASSEMENT


